

ITEM NO.101

COURT NO.7

SECTION IV-C

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 10200/2010

SAJJAN SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

ANOKHILAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date : 15-02-2022 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KRISHNA MURARI

For Appellant(s) Mr. Raj Kishor Choudhary, AOR
Mr. Shakeel Ahmed, Adv.
Ms. Malvika Raghavan, Adv.
Mr. Anupam Bhati, Adv.
Mr. Nakul Chaudhary, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Ranjan Dwivedi, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after eight weeks.

(ANITA MALHOTRA)
COURT MASTER

(RAM SUBHAG SINGH)
COURT MASTER